
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: G&D Associates
Maya Bhawan Hansi Road
India
Tel: 9255100933
127021 - BHW / BHW

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 610 INR)
AWB No:76678497243
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002EJPB4015010D0000
Order Date:2025-11-04
Pieces:1

1002EJPB
4015010D

0000

76678497243
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Domestic AC/DC Car Cigarette Lighter
Converter Socket Adapter 220V 12V 1 52001117


